
2024 - 2025

Autumn Term 2024

Academic Calendar

Sunday 1st September 2024 - Thursday 12th December 2024

First Day for Staff Members Sunday 25th August 2024

First Day for Students Sunday 1st September 2024

Prophet’s Birthday Sunday 15th September 2024

Half Term Holiday
Sunday 20th October 2024
Thursday 24th October 2024

Last Day of Autumn Term Thursday 12th December 2024

Spring Term 2025
Sunday 5th January 2025  -  Thursday 10th April 2025

First Day of Spring Term Sunday 5th January 2025

Eid Al-Fitr 
Sunday 30th March 2025
Monday 31st March 2025

Last Day of Spring Term Thursday 10th April 2025
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Building 2591, Road 3647, Block 436
Seef Area, Kingdom of Bahrain



2024 - 2025

Summer Term 2025

Academic Calendar

Sunday 20th April 2025 - Thursday 26th June 2025

First Day for Summer Term Sunday 20th April 2025

Labour Day Thursday 1st May 2025

Arafat Day and Eid Al-Adha Friday 6th June 2025
Tuesday 10th June 2025

Last Day of Summer Term Thursday 26th June 2025

First Day of Summer Camp Sunday 29th June 2025

Last Day of Summer Camp Thursday 14th August 2025

admin@riseandshinebh.com +973 177 77 443 
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